

Mat Exn 04/21

Order No.07 dt.02.05.22

Today is fixed for filing W/O by O.P.

Petitioner files postal receipts.

Hazira filed for respondent along with vokalatnama and with a petition praying for time for filing W/O.

Copy served.

Heard. Perused.

Time prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 06.06.22 for filing W/O as last chance.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875