

Mat Exn 4/21

Order No. 09 dt.18.07.22

Today is fixed for hearing of Mat Execution Case

Hazira filed for the appellant.

Hazira filed for the respondent.

Respondent files document with firisty.

Let it be kept with the record.

None moves.

The case is adjourned considering the resolution of local Bar Association regarding non-taking of steps.

Fix 13/09/22 for hearing of Mat Execution Case.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875