

Mat Execution 04/21

Order No. 20 dt.30.09.23

Today is fixed for passing order.

Hazira filed for the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to take steps regarding the mode and manner of execution prayed for.

Fix 29.01.24 for taking steps accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. District Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875